


CITY OF PANAMA CITY BEACH
BUDGET TRANSFER FORM BF-10 BA#  7

 

LEDGER ACCOUNT ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION APPROVED BUDGET
BUDGET 

ADJUSTMENT
AMENDED BUDGET

TO 001-7201-572.82-15 Contribution to Senior Center 46,400.00 3,600.00 50,000.00
FROM 001-8100-999.96-00 Reserves Available for Expenditures 18,220,197.00 (3,600.00) 18,216,597.00

 Check Adjustment Totals: 18,266,597.00 0.00 18,266,597.00
BRIEF JUSTIFICATION FOR BUDGET ADJUSTMENT:
To appropriate funding from available reserves to increase the contribution to the Panama City Beach Senior Services Foundation to $50,000

 
 

FINANCE REVIEW:

RESOLUTION #:

DATE: 


